
Statistics of Long Term Per Diem for Legislators

0.00 Low 6,813.71 1 St Dev Low 2,826.99 2 St Dev Low (1,159.72)
22,620.00 High 14,787.14 1 St Dev High 18,773.86 2 St Dev High 22,760.57
10,800.42 Average 10,631.16 Ave w/in 1 St Dev 10,901.16 Ave w/in 2 St Dev includes all data points
10,500.00 Median 10,425.00 Median w/in 1 St Dev 10,500.00 Median w/in 2 St Dev

3,986.72 1 St Dev

All Data 1 Standard Deviation 2 Standard Deviations 3 Standard Deviations

Source: Alaska Legislature 2007 Salary and Business Expense
x:Projects\State Off Comp Comm\Per Diem of Leg-SOCC-081125



Chart of Per Diem
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Per Diem Group Count
1000 2
2000 4
3000 1
4000 3
5000 2
6000 3
7000 3
8000 4
9000 5

10000 5
11000 4
12000 4
13000 4
14000 3
15000 3
16000 3
17000 0
18000 2
19000 0
20000 4
21000 0
22000 2



Initials Long Term Per Diem
GW 0.00
JR 150.00         All Data 1 Standard Deviation 2 Standard Diviations 3 Standard Deviations
MD 1,200.00      0.00 Low 6,813.71    1 St Dev Low 2,826.99    2 St Dev Low (1,159.72)   
RS 1,500.00      22,620.00  High 14,787.14  1 St Dev High 18,773.86  2 St Dev High 22,760.57  
BW 1,800.00      10,800.42  Average 10,631.16  Ave w/in 1 St Dev 10,901.16  Ave w/in 2 St Dev includes all data points
JCOW 1,800.00      10,500.00  Median 10,425.00 Median w/in 1 St Dev 10,500.00 Median w/in 2 St Dev
BE 2,550.00      3,986.72    1 St Dev
KM 3,500.00      
RB 4,200.00      
BR 4,650.00      2 Standard Deviations on each side of the Average
MK 5,250.00      
CD 5,550.00      
JT 6,600.00      
HC 6,600.00      
GS 6,900.00      
MG 7,050.00      
CJ 7,500.00      
AG 7,652.00      
WK 8,550.00      
GL 8,550.00      
SK 8,700.00      
GT 8,700.00      1 Standard Deviation on each side of the Average
LG 9,150.00      
KE 9,450.00      
WT 9,750.00      
CH 9,900.00      
DO 9,900.00      
VK 10,050.00    
TM 10,050.00    
PW 10,350.00    
WS 10,500.00    
PS 10,500.00    

BL 11,095.00    
HF 11,700.00    
KJ 11,850.00    
MN 11,850.00    
LG 12,000.00    
AF 12,300.00    
ND 12,300.00    
LM 12,750.00    
BILLS 13,050.00    1 Standard Deviation on each side of the Average
DG 13,200.00    
KO 13,200.00    
LH 13,350.00    
AK 14,100.00    
MD 14,250.00    
FD 14,850.00    
JC 15,000.00    
CG 15,608.90    
JE 15,750.00    2 Standard Deviations on each side of the Average
BK 16,050.00    
AD 16,350.00    
LYMH 16,650.00    
SC 18,150.00    
RJ 18,300.00    
BD 20,100.00    
BS 20,250.00    
RF 20,700.00    
MH 20,850.00    
HJH 22,050.00    
MN 22,620.00    

Average



AF 12,300.00  
RF 20,700.00  
HF 11,700.00  
LG 12,000.00  
AG 7,652.00    
CG 15,608.90  
LG 9,150.00    
MG 7,050.00    
DG 13,200.00  
HJH 22,050.00  
MH 20,850.00  
LYMH 16,650.00  
LH 13,350.00  
CH 9,900.00    
KJ 11,850.00  
CJ 7,500.00    
RJ 18,300.00  
SK 8,700.00    
WK 8,550.00    
MK 5,250.00    
BK 16,050.00  
VK 10,050.00  
AK 14,100.00  
GL 8,550.00    
BL 11,095.00  
LM 12,750.00  
KM 3,500.00    
MN 22,620.00  
MN 11,850.00  
DO 9,900.00    
KO 13,200.00  
JR 150.00       
BR 4,650.00    
WS 10,500.00  
RS 1,500.00    
PS 10,500.00  
BS 20,250.00  
GS 6,900.00    
BILLS 13,050.00  
GT 8,700.00    
JT 6,600.00    
WT 9,750.00    
TM 10,050.00  
BW 1,800.00    
GW -             
PW 10,350.00  
RB 4,200.00    
CD 5,550.00    
MD 14,250.00  
SC 18,150.00  



JC 15,000.00  
JCOW 1,800.00    
HC 6,600.00    
ND 12,300.00  
BD 20,100.00  
AD 16,350.00  
MD 1,200.00    
FD 14,850.00  
BE 2,550.00    
JE 15,750.00  
KE 9,450.00    
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